
 CONDITIONS

SCALE : NTS

SIZE : A4 DATE : 24/03/05 DWG NO : SD 478

REV : 00

 TITLE

DRAWING BY H.A

TEMPERATURE CONTROLS PTY LTD
SYDNEY : 7  YAMMA ST  SEFTON , NSW 2162 
PHONE   : (02) 9721 8644    FAX  : (02) 9738 9339
MELBOURNE : 412 MORELAND ROAD 
                         BRUNSWICK WEST VIC 3055
PHONE : (03) 9384 0444   FAX : (03) 9384 0204
EMAIL   :sales@temperature.com.au

THIS DRAWING IS OUR
EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY
AND MUST NOT BE 
COPIED OR HANDED 
TO ANY OTHER PARTIES
WITH OUT WRITTEN
PERMISSION. IT SHALL 
BE RETURNED UPON 
REQUEST

Qu
al

ity
 S

ys
te

m

Quality
Endorsed
Company

Certificate No:QEC 14412
AS/NZS 9001:2000

0

20

40

60
80

100

120

140

160

WEC

C
O

 MODEL TCWECM60
SPECIFY RANGE

SPECIFY CAPILLARY LENGTHPANEL CUT OUT SIZE
62mm DIA +0.5mm
                  -0.0mm

PLASTIC / ABS THERMOPLAST IP53

3/8" BSP LOOSE NUT (BRASS)

COPPER CAPILLARY (STANDARD) 1,500mm (LONGER ON REQUEST)

ACURACY +/- 1.5% OF SPAN
SWITCHING ACCURACY+/- 0.5% OF SPAN

60mm DIAMETER

60mm DIAMETER GAS FILLED DIAL THERMOMETER / CONTROLLER
WITH FULLY ADJUSTABLE (5A) CHANGE OVER CONTACT

75mm

8mm
DIA

COPPER BULB

STANDARD RANGES
-30 TO 50C        0 TO 120C
   0 TO 160C      0 TO 250C
+50 TO 350C    OTHERS UPON REQUEST


